School Name: KV DEHRADUN ONGC

Region: DEHRADUN

OBC NCL Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252601020
4025260006
0891

AYAAN
MALIK

NA

1/WL-1

3252602541
8725260017
6100

TANVEER
AHMED

NA

2/ WL-2

3252600161
9225260000
7125

ISHANK
SINGH

NA

3/WL-3

3252600275
4625260017
0523

MOHAMMA
D AHMED

NA

4 [ WL-4

12

3252601261
4325260006
9025

SURBHI
KUMARI

NA

NA

5/WL-5

3252600043
7325260000
1372

PRAGATI
SINGH

NA

NA

6/ WL-6

13

3252602254
2325260014
9816

KAVYA
SHARMA

NA

NA

7 [ WL-7

11

3252600959
7325260017
1732

RUDRA
JOSHI

NA

NA

8 /WL-8

3252600185
4425260000
7710

SAMIKSHA
THAPA

NA

NA

9/WL-9

3252600375
2725260001
8869

SHREYA

NA

NA

10/ WL-10




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252600092
7525260000
3369

SAVYA
THAPA

NA

NA

11 /WL-11

10

3252600688
1125260004
2977

SWARNIM
THAPA

NA

NA

12 / WL-12

3252600220
5025260008
2157

RIYANSH
PANDIT

NA

NA

13 /WL-13

15

3252601226
1725260007
9299

ANIKA
DHIMAN

NA

NA

14 [ WL-14

14

3252600203
5825260015
7550

SHIVAY

NA

NA

15/ WL-15

16

3252601476
8825260014
8574

ANJALI
SINGH

NA

NA

16 / WL-16

17

3252600032
4425260001
1724

AISHA
DOBHAL

NA

NA

17 | WL-17

25

3252600240
8125260004
8671

DEVIKA

NA

NA

18 / WL-18

46

3252601325
2325260016
5621

MUHAMMA
D HASNAIN

NA

NA

19 /WL-19

34

3252600620
9325260013
7667

AVNI

NA

NA

20 / WL-20

26

3252600268
1325260001
2348

JASLEEN
KAUR

NA

NA

21 /WL-21

50

3252601670
0225260017
6094

VEDHIKA
KASHYAP

NA

NA

22 [ WL-22




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

37

3252600770
9925260004
2052

NIVRITI
BHANDARI

NA

NA

23 / WL-23

31

3252600442
4325260008
1562

ANANYA
NEGI

NA

NA

24 | WL-24

49

3252601619
5825260015
9483

LAKSHAY

NA

NA

25 [ WL-25

40

3252600832
5825260004
5394

VAIDANSHI
BADONI

NA

NA

26 / WL-26

53

3252602527
5425260017
1828

DIVYANSH
U SAJWAN

NA

NA

27 [ WL-27

19

3252600031
1825260000
0846

ZOBIYA
MALIK

NA

NA

28 | WL-28

36

3252600732
0525260003
9165

ANGAD CH
AUDHARY

NA

NA

29 / WL-29

45

3252601160
6525260006
4667

RITIYANSH

NA

NA

30/ WL-30

18

3252600022
5425260000
0770

AKSHIT
KUMAR

NA

NA

31/WL-31

51

3252602146
0225260013
9538

SHEETAL

NA

NA

32/ WL-32

41

3252600939
4325260005
2303

AUNIK
RAWAT

NA

NA

33 /WL-33

54

3252602611
8425260017
6579

KIAAN

NA

NA

34 [ WL-34




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

28

3252600300
9325260001
4445

ROOPSHRI
LODHI

NA

NA

35/ WL-35

23

3252600103
1225260001
8549

VANIYA
MAURYA

NA

NA

36 / WL-36

33

3252600533
0125260002
7139

VASUNDHA
RA
SHARMA

NA

NA

37 [ WL-37

47

3252601412
8925260009
6581

DAKSHESH
CHAUHAN

NA

NA

38 / WL-38

38

3252600784
3425260004
3215

ZUBIYA
MALIK

NA

NA

39 / WL-39

21

3252600085
8925260001
8366

PRAKRITI
SINGH
CHAUHAN

NA

NA

40 / WL-40

24

3252600168
6325260000
6948

MISHTI

NA

NA

41/ WL-41

52

3252602516
0325260016
9813

SAMRIDDH
| KASHYAP

NA

NA

42 [ WL-42

27

3252600298
1025260001
5158

AABIYA
NAUTIYAL

NA

NA

43 /| WL-43

30

3252600408
4225260002
4696

NITYA
PRAJAPATI

NA

NA

44 | WL-44

20

3252600034
3125260015
8288

SHRUTI
RANA

NA

NA

45 | WL-45

44

3252601085
6925260006
4361

AMAYRA
MOURYA

NA

NA

46 [ WL-46




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
42 3252601013 | MOHD 6 NA NA 47 | WL-47
5525260006 | DARVESH
4441 SHAH
43 3252601067 | RIDDHI 6 NA NA 48 | WL-48
6725260006 | SONI
0459
29 3252600302 | SHUHANA 6 NA NA 49 | WL-49
3425260001 | THAPA
5233
22 3252600099 | MOHAMMA 6 NA NA 50 / WL-50
6825260017 | D MAHIR
0575
32 3252600498 | SHILPI CHA 6 NA NA 51 /WL-51
7125260004 | UDHARY
5524
39 3252600818 | KARTIKEY 6 NA NA 52 / WL-52
3925260004 | A KUMAR
4453
35 3252600659 | DEVANSH 6 NA NA 53 / WL-53
8525260003 | GAUR
5174
48 3252601531 | DIVYANSH 6 NA NA 54 [ WL-54
8325260014

7030
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